IDEC PART # VERIS PART # TYPE COIL IDEC PART # VERIS PART # TYPE
SPDT PLAIN CASE 10A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS ACCESSORIES
RH1B-UDC12V VMD1B-C12D SPDT 12VDC BND-1000 V-DIN-1 DIN rail
RH1B-UDC24V VMD1B-C24D 24VDC BNL-5 V-DCLIP-1 RAIL clip
RH1B-UAC24V VMD1B-C24A 24VAC
RH1B-UAC120V VMD1B-C120A 120VAC
RH1B-UAC240V VMD1B-C240A 240VAC
SPDT FULL-FEATURED 15A/12A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS
RH1B-LDC12V VMD1B-F12D SPDT 12VDC
RH1B-LDC24V VMD1B-F24D w/ LED 24VDC
RH1B-LAC24V VMD1B-F24A FLAG 24VAC
RH1B-LAC120V VMD1B-F120A BUTTON 120VAC
RH1B-LAC240V VMD1B-F240A 240VAC
DPDT PLAIN CASE 10A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS PLAIN SOCKETS
RH2B-UDC12V VMD2B-C12D DPDT 12VDC SH1B-05 VBD1B-C SPDT
RH2B-UDC24V VMD2B-C24D 24VDC SH2B-05 VBD2B-C DPDT
RH2B-UAC24V VMD2B-C24A 24VAC SH3B-05 VBD3B-C 3PDT
RH2B-UAC120V VMD2B-C120A 120VAC SH4B-05 VBD4B-C 4PDT
RH2B-UAC240V VMD2B-C240A 240VDC
DPDT FULL-FEATURED 15A/12A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS FULL FEATURED SOCKETS
RH2B-ULDC12V VMD2B-F12D DPDT 12VDC SH1B-05C VBD1B-F SPDT
RH2B-ULDC24V VMD2B-F24D w/ LED 24VDC SH2B-05C VBD2B-F DPDT
RH2B-ULAC24V VMD2B-F24A FLAG 24VAC SH3B-05C VBD3B-F 3PDT
RH2B-ULAC120V VMD2B-F120A BUTTON 120VAC SH4B-05C VBD4B-F 4PDT
RH2B-ULAC240V VMD2B-F240A DOOR 240VDC
3PDT PLAIN CASE 10A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS
RH3B-UDC12V VMD3B-C12D 3PDT 12VDC
RH3B-UDC24V VMD3B-C24D 24VDC
RH3B-UAC24V VMD3B-C24A 24VAC
RH3B-UAC120V VMD3B-C120A 120VAC
RH3B-UAC240V VMD3B-C240A 240VDC
3PDT FULL-FEATURED 15A/12A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS
RH3B-ULDC12V VMD3B-F12D 3PDT 12VDC
RH3B-ULDC24V VMD3B-F24D w/ LED 24VDC
RH3B-ULAC24V VMD3B-F24A FLAG 24VAC
RH3B-ULAC120V VMD3B-F120A BUTTON 120VAC
RH3B-ULAC240V VMD3B-F240A DOOR 240VDC
4PDT PLAIN CASE 10A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS
RH4B-UDC12V VMD4B-C12D 4PDT 12VDC
RH4B-UDC24V VMD4B-C24D 24VDC
RH4B-UAC24V VMD4B-C24A 24VAC
RH4B-UAC120V VMD4B-C120A 120VAC
RH4B-UAC240V VMD4B-C240A 240VAC
4PDT PLAIN CASE 10A “ICE-CUBE” RELAYS w/ LED
RH4B-ULDC12V VMD4B-CL12D 4PDT 12VDC
RH4B-ULDC24V VMD4B-CL24D w/ LED 24VDC
RH4B-ULAC24V VMD4B-CL24A 24VAC
RH4B-ULAC120V VMD4B-CL120A 120VAC
RH4B-ULAC240V VMD4B-CL240A 240VAC
POWER DUTY RELAYS SOCKETS FOR POWER DUTY RELAYS
NO MATCH VPE2B-F24A FLAG 24VAC SR3B-05 VBE3B-C 2&3 Pole
NO MATCH VPE2B-F120A BUTTON 120VAC
TIME DELAY RELAYS SOCKETS FOR TIME DELAY RELAYS
NO MATCH VTD3P-F TIME 24-240V SR2P-06 VBD2P-C DPDT
NO MATCH VTD2P-F DELAYS 24-240V SR3P-06 VBD3P-C 3PDT
DIN Relay Cross-Reference:
IDEC to Veris